


234 235




Item Number

O 0 O A~ W N =

Part Number

626197-00
NO003695

5130343-00SV

5130004-00
5130351-00
5130008-00
5130342-00
5130010-00
A12446
5130360-00
N072023
5130199-00
5130015-00
5130344-00
5130345-00
5130018-00
5130019-01
SSP-491
5130021-00
5130021-00
5130022-00
5130023-00
000000-00
5130026-00
5130026-00
5130027-00

5130311-00SV

PartsList for D55155 Type 1

Description

ROLL PIN

HANDLE ASSY.
TANK ASSEMBLY
SCREW

PANEL ASSEMBLY
FOOT

PUMP/MOTOR ASSY.
NUT

SELF TAPPING SCREW
SADDLE ASSEMBLY
BALL VALVE
TUBING

COUPLER

CHECK VALVE ASSY
AFTERCOOLER
FITTING

SCREW

BUSHING REDUCING 3/4

CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

TUBE

ELBOW

No Longer Available
GAUGE

GAUGE

REGULATOR RPR KIT
PRESSURE SWITCH
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
201
205
206
207
208
209
210
213
214
215
216

Part Number

5130031-00
SS-3222-CD
5130033-00
5130034-00
5130035-00
5130037-00
5130039-00
SSP-7811
N044990
5130030-00
5130046-00
A12475
330019-41

438010040063

SSW-7367

450213-00

5130077-00
5140019-80
5130078-00
5130079-00
5140016-74
5140016-73
5140026-39
5130094-00
5130084-00
5130085-00
5130086-00

PartsList for D55155 Type 1

Description

REDUCER

PLUG PIPE

COLD START VALVE
SLEEVE

NUT

ELBOW

SLEEVE

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/4
NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18
VALVE

CORD & PLUG
ISOLATOR

SCREW

HEYCO BUSHINGS
BUSHING STRAIN RELIE
TERMINAL,FEMALE
BOLT

FILTER

GASKET

VALVE PLATE
VALVE PLATE GASKET
VALVE BLADE
GASKET

GASKET SET

PISTON RING SET
PISTON

PIN
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Item Number

217
219
220
221
222
223
224
224
226
227
228
229
230
234
235
236
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
800
846
846

Part Number

5130087-00
5130088-00
5130089-00
5130090-00
5130091-00
5130092-00
5140016-81
5140016-82
5130094-00
5130007-00
5130096-00
5130097-00
5130098-00
5134652-00
5134707-00
5130101-00
5134583-00
5130104-00
5130105-00
5134694-00
5130107-00
5130108-00
5130102-00
5136610-00
5130702-00
5130331-00
000000-00

PartsList for D55155 Type 1

Description

RETAINING RING
CONNECTING ROD
CAPACITOR
CRANK CASE
BEARING
CRANKSHAFT
O-RING

SCREW

GASKET SET
DIPSTICK

COVER

SCREW

BOLT

BEARING

END COVER

NUT

CIRCUIT BREAKER
CYLINDER

BOLT

HEAD

FAN

FAN HOUSING
PISTON ASSY.
WASHER

OIL

LABEL SET

No Longer Available
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Item Number

846
846

Part Number

5130094-00
5130238-00

PartsList for D55155 Type 1

Description

GASKET SET
REPAIR KIT
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